Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS517018EN  page 1
April 3, 2022 6:41 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Remodel/retrofit series; 500 to 6,000 lumens
•	 Medium beam distribution; Specular, Semi-Specular and White reflector finishes
•	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K CCT; 80 or 90 CRI

Product Features
Order Information
Sample Number: HC56R20D010 – HM6R0525835 – 62RMDC
A complete luminaire consists of a frame/collar, LED module, and reflector (ordered separately)
Frame / Collar Lumens Driver Options Factory Installed Emergency &
Connected Lighting Options
Accessories
(Order & Install Separately)
Frame / Collar (1) Lumens Driver Options
Factory Installed Emergency &
Connected Lighting Options
Accessories
(Order & Install Separately)
HC56R = 6” retrofit kit for 5.875”
(5-7/8”) to 6.625” (6-5/8”)
nominal ceiling cutout aperture
05 = 500 lm
07 = 750 lm
10 = 1000 lm
15 = 1500 lm
20 = 2000 lm
25 = 2500 lm
30 = 3000 lm
35 = 3500 lm
40 = 4000 lm
45 = 4500 lm (6)
50 = 5000 lm (6)
55 = 5500 lm (6)
60 = 6000 lm (6)
D010=UNV 120-277V, 50/60Hz, 0-10V
1%-100% dimming at 120-277V on 0-10V
controls
Canada Option 500-5000 lumens:
D010347 = 347VAC 50/60Hz 0-10V
1%-100% dimming. For 500, 750, 1000,
1500, 2000, 2500, 3000, 3500, 4000, 4500,
5000lm models only
Canada Option 5500-6000 lumens:
D010X347 = step down transformer
factory installed (with standard “D010"
120V-277V LED driver). For 5500, 6000lm
models only
REM7 = 7 watt emergency battery pack with remote
test / indicator light, use with D010 only (1) (2) (5)
REM14 = 14 watt emergency battery pack with remote
test / indicator light, use with D010 only (1) (2) (5)
BOD7ST = 7.5 watt Bodine self-test emergency battery
pack with remote test / indicator light, use with D010
only (1) (2) (5)
WTA = Factory WaveLinx Tilemount Sensor Kit (3)
WTK = Factory WaveLinx Lite Commercial Tilemount
Sensor Kit (4)
H347 = 347 to 120V step down transformer, 75VA
H347200 = 347 to 120V step down transformer,
200VA sensor kit, for use with D010 driver only
WTA= Field installed WaveLinx sensor Kit (3)
WTK = Field installed WaveLinx Lite Sensor Kit (4)
HL6RSMF = 6” aperture new construction mounting
frame with integral wood & T-grid bar hangers,
adjust for 8” to 24” wide (9)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Not available with CP models (6) Marked Spacing:
Center to Center of Adjacent
Luminaires = 36”
Center of Luminaire to Building
Member = 18”
Minimum overhead = 0.5
(1) Not available with CP models
(2) Not available with D010347 (347V models)
(3) WTA = WaveLinx tile mount sensor kit for daylight dimming,
PIR motion sensing, and optional RLTS - Real Time Location
Services, use with D010 only (Refer to WaveLinx specifications)